
Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Mon 1 May    School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Tues 2 May   Strike Action - Only Year 5 Closed 

Mon 08 May  School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Tues 09 May  Nursery trip to St John’s Church 

9 - 12 May   SATs week - Year 6 

15 - 19 May   SATs week - Year 2  

Tues 16 May  UKS2 Rounders Tournament 

Tues 23 May  LKS2 Athletics Tournament  

Thurs 25 May  Coffee Morning - Assessment, 9.00am 

Fri 26 May   Last day of term 

Year 5 will be totally closed on Tuesday 2nd May 2023 due to NEU strike 

action and the remaining classes will be open as normal for the school day. 

 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 18 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Term Ends: Friday 21 July 2023 

Tues 9th May  Wed 10th May  Thurs 11th May  Fri 12th May  

English Grammar, 

Punctuation and 

Spelling  

Paper 1: Questions 

Paper 2: Spelling  

English Reading  Mathematics         

Paper 1: Arithmetic  

Mathematics          

Paper 2: Reasoning  

Mathematics          

Paper 3: Reasoning  

Year 6 SATs Timetable  


